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Balance Sheet

05/13/22 3:14 PM

Balance Sheet

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

As of 04/30/22 (cash basis)

ASSETS

Bank

1000 CR HOA Trust - 3465
1012 Riviera Checking - CRBT
1013 Riviera CD - CRBT

Total Bank

Other Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Credit Card

2011 KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses
2011.4562 CO - 4562
2011 Total KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses

Total Credit Card

Other Current Liability
2211 PrePayment Held
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity
3000 Net Income
3001 Retained Earnings
3003 Owner Distributions
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Page 1 of 1

5,295.00
153,904.10
25,452.21

184,651.31

150.00
150.00

184,801.31

36.85
36.85

36.85

2,945.00
2,945.00

2,981.85

-59,382.36
248,251.82

-7,050.00
181,819.46

184,801.31
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Checks By Account

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc
Date Range: 04/01/22 - 04/30/22

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount
1012 Riviera Checking - CRBT
Riviera COA 4/27/22  ACH April Distribution 3,246.15
3,246.15
2011.4562 CO - 4562
Materials & Supplies - 4/15/22 ACH 601.34
601.34
5201 Management Fees
KMB - Management 4/8/22 April 2022 Management Fees 658.00
658.00
5260 Insurance Expense
Country Mutual Insurz 4/18/22 ~ ACH Riviera - Insurance Policy WA0200187051 APR 2022 - | 1,312.36
1,312.36
6100 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs
KMB - Maintenance 4/8/22 ACH 3227 Riviera A - Measured And Ordered Damaged Siding WO# 9014 75.00
75.00
6320 Vendor Provided Landscaping
Jordan's Property Car 4/20/22 6049 Riviera - Aeration & Grass Seed 8775 1,316.10
1,316.10
6500 Sales Tax on KMB Services
KMB - Maintenance 4/8/22 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9014 5.25
5.25
9901 Federal Income Tax
United States Treasur 4/20/22  ACH Riviera - Federal Income Tax Payment 59.00
59.00

Checks By Account 05/13/22 3:14 PM

Page 1 of 1

Total Amount: 7,273.20

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.832



Credit Card Transaction Listing

All Credit Card Accounts
All Vendors
Transactions between 04/01/22 and 04/30/22
Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

2011.4562 - CO - 4562

04/15/2022 CHECK  ACH Materials & Supplies - CO 601.34 0.00
04/27/2022 CC CHG 9075 Menards Downspout 0.00 36.85
Totals for 2011.4562 - CO - 4562 601.34 36.85
Beginning balance 601.34
Total transactions -564.49
Ending balance 36.85
Report Totals

Total charges 36.85

Total credits -601.34

Total transactions -564.49

Credit Card Transaction Listing 05/13/22 3:14 PM Page 1 0of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.832



